
BID #860 HAULING SERVICES - TALLY SHEET

DIESEL FUEL PRICE PER GALLON AS PER INDEX

HOURLY 

HAULING 

RATE

HOURLY 

HAULING 

RATE

HOURLY 

HAULING 

RATE

HOURLY 

HAULING 

RATE

HOURLY 

HAULING 

RATE

HOURLY 

HAULING 

RATE

HOURLY 

HAULING 

RATE

RESPONDENTS:

$2.50 to 

$2.99

$3.00 to 

$3.49

$3.50 to 

$3.99

$4.00 to 

$4.49

$4.50 to 

$4.99

$5.00 to 

$5.49

$5.50 to 

$5.99

BULKHAULERS, INC. $60.00 $60.00 $65.00 $70.00 $70.00 $75.00 $75.00

IF FUEL WERE TO EXCEED 

$6.00/GALLON, WE WILL CHARGE A 

FUEL SURCHARGE OF 1% FOR 

EVERY $.05 IN PRICE CHANGE

CON SOUTH, INC. $55.00 $60.00 $65.00 $70.00 $75.00 $80.00 $85.00

8% DISCOUNT ON INVOICES PAID 

NET 7 DAYS. 5% DISCOUNT ON 

INVOICES PAID NET 15 DAYS.

CONCRETE SUPPLY COMPANY $65.00 $67.50 $70.00 $72.50 $75.00 $77.50 $80.00

DOUBLE O HAULING $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $80.00 $85.00 $100.00 $100.00 2% DISCOUNT 15 DAYS

MAR TRUCKING, INC. $45.00 $50.00 $75.00 $75.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 1% 10 DAYS

ROCK-IT SAND & GRAVEL $64.25 $64.25 $68.00 $72.00 $75.00 $78.00 $81.00

WYNN CONSTRUCTION $65.00 $65.00 $65.00 $65.00 $65.00 $75.00 $75.00 NET 15 LESS 1%

PAYMENT TERMS AND 

EXCEPTIONS TO THE 

SPECIFICATIONS


