BID #860 HAULING SERVICES - TALLY SHEET

DIESEL FUEL PRICE PER GALLON AS PER INDEX	HAULING RATE							
RESPONDENTS:	\$2.50 to \$2.99	\$3.00 to \$3.49	\$3.50 to \$3.99	\$4.00 to \$4.49	\$4.50 to \$4.99	\$5.00 to \$5.49	\$5.50 to \$5.99	PAYMENT TERMS AND EXCEPTIONS TO THE SPECIFICATIONS
BULKHAULERS, INC.	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$65.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	IF FUEL WERE TO EXCEED \$6.00/GALLON, WE WILL CHARGE A FUEL SURCHARGE OF 1% FOR EVERY \$.05 IN PRICE CHANGE
CON SOUTH, INC.	\$55.00	\$60.00	\$65.00	\$70.00	\$75.00	\$80.00	\$85.00	8% DISCOUNT ON INVOICES PAID NET 7 DAYS. 5% DISCOUNT ON INVOICES PAID NET 15 DAYS.
CONCRETE SUPPLY COMPANY	\$65.00	\$67.50	\$70.00	\$72.50	\$75.00	\$77.50	\$80.00	
DOUBLE O HAULING	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$80.00	\$85.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	2% DISCOUNT 15 DAYS
MAR TRUCKING, INC.	\$45.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	1% 10 DAYS
ROCK-IT SAND & GRAVEL	\$64.25	\$64.25	\$68.00	\$72.00	\$75.00	\$78.00	\$81.00	
WYNN CONSTRUCTION	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	NET 15 LESS 1%